Data Sheet
April 3, 2012
JRCW016A0R Series Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
  36-75 Vdc Input; 28Vdc Output; 16Adc Output
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

Document No: DS11-009 ver 1.1
  PDF name: JRCW016A0R.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Code
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Connector
Type
Product codes Comcodes
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41Z CC109168943
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41-18Z CC109168968
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R64-18Z 150020445
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R641-18Z CC109169371
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41-TZ CC109168951
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41-18TZ CC109168976
Table 3. Device Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor J J = Half Brick
Family Designator RC RC = Orca Family